
NOMS Prénoms DEBUT FIN

CASSAGNE 1843 1852 9 ans

BECHEREL 1852 1857 5 ans

NEGRE 1857 1859 2 ans

CAZAUX 1859 1862 3 ans

LAPLANTE 1862 1876 14 ans

PLANTES Alexis 1876 1895 19 ans

MOUNTCOLLE Henriette 1895 1896 1 an

MEILHAN Armand 1896 1913 17 ans

FOURTANE Constance 1913 1916 3 ans

DELAS SOLANGE 1916 1919 3 ans

TUJAGUE Aubin 1919 1920 2 ans

DESCLAUX 1920 1925 5 ans

MANSOULIE 1925 1925

CASSAGNABERE Marcelle 1925 1928 3 ans

GOUDOULIN Raoul 1928 1930 2 ans

MORTERA Fernand 1930 1932 2 ans

PASSAMA Marie Louise 1931 1932 1 an

LAUNET Bernard 1932 1933 2 ans

DUPOUY Madeleine 1933 1937 4 ans

PERISSIERE Albert 1937 1937

MONCASSIN Henri 1937 1938 1 an

TREMONT Germaine 1938 1941 3 ans

TRASSART Henri 1941 1941

SEMONT Elise 1941 1948 7 ans

POURQUET Suzanne 1948 1955 7 ans

DESPAX Henriette 1955 1959 4 ans

DREVET Janine 1959 1960 1 an

DUBARRY Anne Marie 1960 1963

ORIENT RENE 1963 1964

DERREAL Jean Louis 1963 1964

FOUSSAT Yvette 1963 1964

JUND Albert 1964 1965

CAUSERO Christiane 1965 1986 21 ans

PERNA Hugette 1986 1996 10 ans

LAFFONT Carole 1996 2001

LAFFONT Carole + CAPUL Catherine 2001 2002

LAFFONT Carole + PELC Prescilla 2002 2002

LAFFONT Carole 2002 2006 10 ans

BOUBEE Mathieu 2006

INSTITUTEURS ECOLE DE CASTILLON-MASSAS


